
Bureau Name Email

OS‐OFM Julie Tao jtao@doc.gov

OS‐OFM Kristin Salzer ksalzer@doc.gov

BEA/Undersecretary for Economic Affairs Vipin Aror vipin.arora@bea.gov

BEA/Undersecretary for Economic Affairs Patricia Abaroa patricia.abaroa@bea.gov

BIS Keven Valentin kevin.valentin@bis.doc.gov

BIS Ryan Tokujo ryan.tokujo@bis.doc.gov

Census Stacey Ann Givvons staceyann.s.gibbons@census.gov

Census Andrew Taylor andrew.taylor@census.gov

EDA Nate Gurwell ngurwell@eda.gov

EDA Bob White bwhite@eda.gov

First Net Lisa Singletary lisa.singletary@firstnet.gov

First Net Tony Martinez tony.martinez@firstnet.gov

First Net Teryl Smith teryl.smith@firstnet.gov

ITA Tu‐Trang Phan tu‐trang.phan@trade.gov

ITA Marcus Points marcus.points@trade.gov

MBDA Tim Walsh twalsh@mbda.gov

NIST Brandon Hailwood brandon.hailwood@nist.gov

NOAA Rebecca Waddington rebecca.waddington@noaa.gov

NTIA Brian Baker bbaker@ntia.gov

NTIA Nathan Furr nfurr@ntia.gov

NTIA Gretchen Bratton gbratton@ntia.gov

NTIA Kimberly Johnson‐Miller kjohnson‐miller@ntia.gov

NTIS Andrea Patterson appaterson@ntis.gov

NTIS Caren Scott cscott@ntis.gov

OGC John Thompson jthompson1@doc.gov

OIG Dale Fields‐Glivings dfields@oig.doc.gov

OS‐DM Holden Hoofnagle hhoofnalge@doc.gov

OS‐DM Devta Ohri dohri@doc.gov

OS‐DM Divya Soni dsoni@doc.gov

OS‐IO Tanika Hawkins thawkins@doc.gov

Bureau Excepted Travel POCs


